JS-Wettschiessen

Rang Name

NoOoOu h~ WNPR

Zimmermann
Klausmann
Schena
Pfiffner

Sani

Yvonne

Andereggen

Vorname

Ivo
Sven
Renato
Thomas
Augusto
Janser

Sven

Kursort

Vilters
Mols

Mols

Mels
Walenstadt
Sargans
Vilters

Leiter

2016

Kurs

JS-Hilfsleiter
JS-Hilfsleiter
JS-Leiter
JS-Leiter
JS-Leiter Bezirk
JS-Leiter
JS-Leiter

Ig

1974
1986
1966
1974
1976
1977
1988

Punkte

93
89
88
86
83
83
71

Leiter

TS

100
91
92
89
50
91
97

Kranz



